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Sofas and armchairs collection
The sofas and armchairs collection: in the living area there is a full coherence between modular systems,

complements and the elements dedicated to comfort. Collaborating with prestigious international

designers, Poliform completes its offer with a variety of proposals that underline versatility. A series of

different armchairs and sofas, able to explore a wide range of aesthetical approaches and to become part

of a full “Home project”, where every piece of furniture matches with the other, in a highly harmonious

interior design project.

Park
Soho design Paolo Piva, 2009

A system of sofas based on lightness that interprets a style apparently without rules that expresses

actually a precise desire of harmony and naturless.

Technical characteristic and finishing:

Basement: aluminium brill finishing and bronzed painted. 

Structure and basement: metal frame with elastic belts. Back structure: aluminium. 

Back padding: multi-density polyurethane foam and molded polyurethane foam.

Back cushions: feather and polyester padding. Pre-covering back cushions: cotton canvas

Pre-covering seat cushions: feather, cotton canvas and multi-density polyurethane foam. 

Final outstretched covering: removable in fabric and leather. 

Coffee tables: marble, mat lacquered 28 colours, glossy lacquered 28 colours.



Park
Soho design Paolo Piva, 2009

Dimensions:

     

               

Sofa with soft arm

Sofa with high or low arm l mm 300 - w 11 13/16”

Sofa with wide arm l mm 600 - w 23 5/8”

Pouf

Pillows

Coffee tables
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Park
Soho design Paolo Piva, 2009

Dimensions:

Left-right end units with soft arm

Left-right end units with high or low arm l mm 300 -  w 11 13/16”

   

            

          

 

Left-right end unit with wide arm l mm 600 - w 23 5/8”

Left-right end unit with high or low arm and coffee table l mm 600/900 - w 23 5/8” and 35 7/16”
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Dimensions:

     

               

   

            

          

 

            

                    

Left-right end unit with high or low arm and coffee table l mm 600 - w 23 5/8”

Left-right end unit with pouf l mm 900 - w 35 7/16”

Left-right end unit with pouf l mm 1200 - w 47 1/4”

Left-right peninsula end unit

Central units

Corner Central pouf Corner pouf

Left-right chaise longue end unit Left-right chaise longue

    

 
 

   

 
 

 

 
 

  

     

 

 

  

 

  

 

  
 

 

    

 

    

 

     

 

   

   

1825
71 7/8”

2725
107 5/16”

2125
83 11/16”

3025
119 1/8”

2425
95 1/2”

2425
95 1/2”

900
35 7/16”

1200
47 1/4”

1010
39 3/4”

1010
39 3/4”

900
35 7/16”

1200
47 1/4”

905
35 5/8”

910
35 13/16”

910
35 13/16”

1225
48 1/4”

1525
60 1/16”

1225
48 1/4”

1600
63”

1600
63”

1000
39 3/8”

 

 

Poliform spa

via Montesanto 28  casella postale n. 1  22044 Inverigo (co) Italy  tel +39/0316951  fax +39/031699444

www.poliform.it  info.poliform@poliform.it


